
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete Predecessors

0 Final Year Project 62 days Mon 26/09/16 Tue 20/12/16 26%

1 Project Proposal and Ethics 32 days Mon 26/09/16 Tue 08/11/16 53%

2 Confirm Deadline Timescales 1 day Mon 26/09/16 Mon 26/09/16 100%

3 Complete Project Proposal 31 days Mon 26/09/16 Mon 07/11/16 52%

4 Complete Introduction and Background 1 day Mon 26/09/16 Mon 26/09/16 100%

5 Complete Aim 5 days Mon 26/09/16 Fri 30/09/16 100% 4

6 Complete Objectives 5 days Mon 03/10/16 Fri 07/10/16 100% 5

7 Complete Product 5 days Mon 10/10/16 Fri 14/10/16 100% 6

8 Complete Rationale 5 days Mon 17/10/16 Fri 21/10/16 0% 7

9 Complete Methodology 5 days Mon 24/10/16 Fri 28/10/16 0% 8

10 Complete Resources 5 days Mon 31/10/16 Fri 04/11/16 0% 9

11 Complete Ethics Questionnaire 31 days Mon 26/09/16 Mon 07/11/16 50%

12 Part 1 (Self-Assesment) 1 day Mon 26/09/16 Mon 26/09/16 100%

13 Part 2 (Ethical Issues Form) 1 day Mon 07/11/16 Mon 07/11/16 0% 12

14 Submit Project Proposal 0 days Tue 08/11/16 Tue 08/11/16 0% 3

15 Critical Literature Review 30 days Wed 09/11/16 Tue 20/12/16 0% 1

16 Find Research Articles 5 days Wed 09/11/16 Tue 15/11/16 0%

17 Write Literature Review 24 days Wed 16/11/16 Mon 19/12/16 0%

18 Introduction 4 days Wed 16/11/16 Mon 21/11/16 0% 16

19 Overview of Literature 4 days Tue 22/11/16 Fri 25/11/16 0% 18

20 Critical Comparison 4 days Mon 28/11/16 Thu 01/12/16 0% 19
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete Predecessors

21 Conclusions 4 days Fri 02/12/16 Wed 07/12/16 0% 20

22 References 4 days Thu 08/12/16 Tue 13/12/16 0% 21

23 Glossary 4 days Wed 14/12/16 Mon 19/12/16 0% 22

24 Submit Critical Literature Review 0 days Tue 20/12/16 Tue 20/12/16 0% 17

25 Project Research and Design 2 days Mon 26/09/16 Tue 27/09/16 0%

26 Current System Analysis 1 day Mon 26/09/16 Mon 26/09/16 0%

27 1 day Mon 26/09/16 Mon 26/09/16 0%

28 New System Design 1 day Tue 27/09/16 Tue 27/09/16 0% 26

29 1 day Tue 27/09/16 Tue 27/09/16 0%

30 Project Development 1 day Mon 26/09/16 Mon 26/09/16 0%

31 New System Development 1 day Mon 26/09/16 Mon 26/09/16 0%

32 1 day Mon 26/09/16 Mon 26/09/16 0%

33 New System Testing 1 day Mon 26/09/16 Mon 26/09/16 0%

34 1 day Mon 26/09/16 Mon 26/09/16 0%

35 Evaluation Process 1 day Mon 26/09/16 Mon 26/09/16 0%

36 1 day Mon 26/09/16 Mon 26/09/16 0%

37 Final Project Report 1 day Mon 26/09/16 Mon 26/09/16 0%

38 1 day Mon 26/09/16 Mon 26/09/16 0%

39 Project Presentation 1 day Mon 26/09/16 Mon 26/09/16 0%

40 1 day Mon 26/09/16 Mon 26/09/16 0%
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